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Ekonomiansvarig Arkipelago

Ingéende saldo
Utgaende saldo

Post

Inkomster
Massmonter
Alkoholférsaljning
Utgifter

Lokal

Lokalhyra
Obligatoriska utgifter
Kortavgift

Kort arskostnad
Massan
Dekor/inredning
Katalog
Giveaways

Fika

Skyltar

Mat

Alkohol
Mottagning
Material

Fika

Interna aktiviteter
Kick-off

Kick-out

Fika

Trojor

Buffert

Differens (kr)

2021-2022

1,597.25 kr
328.36 kr

Forslag
155000
148000

7000
123900
20000
20000
400
75
325
80000
10000
7000
3000
4000
1000
25000
30000
6500
5000
1500
12000
2000
5000
1000
4000
5000
31100

Utfall
40 000
40 000

0
4269.19
0

0

325

325

O O O O O o o o

2017.54
855.4
1162.14
1926.65
1752

0

174.65

0

0
35730.81

Kommentar

Digital massa - instagram, facebook, slack

Till mottagningsaktivitet

Till mottagningsaktivitet + Godis vid rekryteringsdagar

Intern fika




